
Phone:
Payment:

Credit Card: 
Check (Please enclose check):

Sponsorship ReservationSponsorship Reservation

30 dinner guests; logo and name on websites, video presentation 
     and social media; full-page program ad; podium recognition
25 dinner guests; logo in video presentation; full-page program ad;   
     podium recognition
20 dinner guests; logo in video presentation; full-page program ad;  
    podium recognition
10 dinner guests; logo in video presentation; half-page program ad

Four (4) dinner guests; name in program
Two (2) dinner guests; name in program

Sponsor athletes from Special Olympics and four (4) guests; 
     name in program

Sponsorships

*Sponsors registered prior to May 22 will be listed in the program*

Sapphire

Title    

Gold
Olympic
Silver

Bronze$500    
$1,000    
$1,500    
$5,000    

$10,000   

 $25,000   

$40,000    

Your tax-deductible sponsorship benefits the mission of the 
Franciscan Life Center and Franciscan Home Care and Hospice Care.

Sponsorship Level:

Email: 

Company Name:

Online: franciscansportsbanquet.org
 

Phone:  203.237.8084 

Contact Name: 
Address:

Diamond

Sponsorships

Gold
Olympic
Silver

Bronze$500    
$1,000    
$1,500    

$10,000   

 $25,000   

$40,000    

Diamond
Sapphire

Title    

$5,000    



Email: 

Company name: 

Table ReservationTable Reservation

Payment:

Name:

Address: 

Phone:

Credit Card: 
Check (Please enclose check)

Your tax-deductible sponsorship benefits the mission of the 
Franciscan Life Center and Franciscan Home Care and Hospice Care.

Online: franciscansportsbanquet.org
 

Phone:  203.237.8084 

Guest Names
Name:

Guest 2:
Guest 3:
Guest 4:
Guest 5:
Guest 6:
Guest 7:
Guest 8:
Guest 9:
Guest 10:

$75.00 each or a table of 10 for $750.00


